
Departure boat 

 

Submit outgoing manifest 
 

Monday Tuesday 

Tuesday Wednesday 

Wednesday Thursday 

Thursday Friday 

Friday Tuesday 

Saturday Tuesday 

Sunday Tuesday 

 
Holidays 2023/2024 

 
Deadline conform holiday 

Maundy Thursday 6 April 2023 Thursday 

 

12 April 2023 Wednesday 

Good Friday 7 April 2023 Friday 

 

12 April 2023 Wednesday 

Saturday after Good 

Friday 

 

8 April 2023 Saturday 12 April 2023 Wednesday 

Easter Day 

 

9 April 2023 Sunday 12 April 2023 Wednesday 

Easter Monday 

 

10 April 2023 Monday 12 April 2023 Wednesday 

Day before Kingsday 

 

26 April 2023 Wednesday  28 April 2023 Friday  

Kingsday 

 

27 April 2023  Thursday   2 May 2023 Tuesday  

Remembrance Day 4 May 2023 Thursday  

 

9 May 2023 Tuesday  

Liberation Day 

 

5 May 2023 Friday  9 May 2023 Tuesday  

Day before Ascension 

 

17 May 2023 Wednesday 23 May 2023 Tuesday  

Ascension Day 

 

18 May 2023 Thursday  23 May 2023 Tuesday  

Pentecost 

 

28 May 2023 Sunday  31 May 2023 Wednesday  

Whit Monday 

 

29 May 2023 Monday 31 May 2023 Wednesday  

Christmas Day 

 

25 December 2023 Monday  28 December 2023 Thursday   

Boxing Day 

 

26 December 2023 Tuesday  28 December 2023 Thursday   

New Years Eve 

 

31 December 2023 Sunday  3 January 2024 Wednesday  

New Years Day 

 

1 January 2023 Monday  3 January 2024 Wednesday   

 

 


